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              E-Switch LP1OA1AB
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  E-Switch
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                Straight SPST - NO 100mA -  Push Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  84
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $5.1737
                      	$ 5.17
	
                      168+
                    	 
                        $2.0651
                      	$ 346.94
	
                      504+
                    	 
                        $1.995
                      	$ 1005.48
	
                      1008+
                    	 
                        $1.9616
                      	$ 1977.29



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  